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1/1/2025 Wednesday 39,145 813 906 100 127 2 375 199 149 1,616 44 1 - 9 43,477 
1/2/2025 Thursday 36,328 1,804 2,881 124 202 8 1,464 556 502 5,580 125 20 23 48 49,617 
1/3/2025 Friday 35,285 1,745 2,790 111 249 6 1,574 571 479 6,351 180 31 22 65 49,394 
1/4/2025 Saturday 40,954 1,299 1,385 163 250 10 774 321 246 3,507 83 6 5 26 49,003 
1/5/2025 Sunday 41,234 1,113 1,133 115 196 9 553 290 202 2,433 37 4 1 67 47,320 
1/6/2025 Monday 10,028 706 1,477 40 119 4 760 297 240 4,379 76 11 2 252 18,139 
1/7/2025 Tuesday 21,186 1,884 3,175 59 192 2 1,442 463 479 6,267 154 11 11 46 35,325 
1/8/2025 Wednesday 23,495 2,246 3,486 85 231 9 1,627 499 561 6,692 181 22 35 44 39,169 
1/9/2025 Thursday 24,788 2,155 3,380 85 229 11 1,577 502 549 6,631 179 19 19 54 40,124 

1/10/2025 Friday 30,122 1,919 3,189 111 235 8 1,529 536 544 6,253 136 26 41 44 44,649 
1/11/2025 Saturday 25,921 1,154 1,377 103 150 2 661 263 177 3,130 56 2 1 53 32,997 
1/12/2025 Sunday 32,792 1,057 1,071 106 164 8 507 253 163 2,419 42 4 - 22 38,586 
1/13/2025 Monday 23,696 2,007 3,175 83 229 10 1,507 527 496 6,329 121 19 37 53 38,236 
1/14/2025 Tuesday 22,469 2,290 3,419 82 223 13 1,623 543 547 6,721 182 30 47 65 38,189 
1/15/2025 Wednesday 22,931 2,270 3,467 91 222 8 1,706 511 529 6,782 168 29 38 63 38,752 
1/16/2025 Thursday 25,687 2,091 3,364 111 254 6 1,602 532 539 6,613 173 28 34 91 41,034 
1/17/2025 Friday 34,237 1,914 3,054 114 270 9 1,563 585 536 6,164 157 16 34 82 48,653 
1/18/2025 Saturday 38,029 1,408 1,464 124 244 5 802 372 233 3,393 65 5 3 37 46,147 
1/19/2025 Sunday 25,682 759 872 61 95 3 501 203 117 2,006 27 3 1 205 30,330 
1/20/2025 Monday 28,732 1,145 1,858 66 146 3 1,105 417 298 5,010 83 12 4 21 38,879 
1/21/2025 Tuesday 22,684 2,049 3,296 69 166 5 1,484 486 438 6,644 178 17 33 41 37,549 
1/22/2025 Wednesday 21,672 2,160 3,409 66 178 5 1,567 471 515 6,644 178 16 42 53 36,923 
1/23/2025 Thursday 24,218 2,156 3,451 63 224 3 1,554 542 474 6,392 169 21 50 69 39,317 
1/24/2025 Friday 29,294 1,913 3,079 93 246 7 1,594 681 505 5,884 149 28 40 50 43,513 
1/25/2025 Saturday 31,636 1,349 1,476 91 194 8 709 330 200 3,160 76 6 1 36 39,236 
1/26/2025 Sunday 32,492 1,064 1,058 73 131 5 521 252 180 2,181 25 4 - 27 37,986 
1/27/2025 Monday 24,179 2,024 3,059 78 214 8 1,491 552 487 6,104 110 28 20 72 38,354 
1/28/2025 Tuesday 21,605 2,184 3,391 71 239 9 1,522 600 516 6,773 191 18 12 80 37,131 
1/29/2025 Wednesday 23,016 2,246 3,427 68 244 12 1,593 565 541 6,687 155 23 8 67 38,585 
1/30/2025 Thursday 25,972 2,213 3,366 110 247 4 1,606 540 543 6,414 170 34 7 76 41,226 
1/31/2025 Friday 30,324 1,837 3,085 116 240 3 1,509 520 474 6,086 160 21 5 51 44,380 

January 2025 TOTAL 869,833 52,974 79,020 2,832 6,350 205 38,402 13,979 12,459 161,245 3,830 515 576 1,969 1,242,220 
January 2024 TOTAL 864,162 54,149 74,789 3,193 6,451 407 36,671 12,816 10,895 159,141 3,712 692 240 2,272 1,227,318 

1/1/2024 1/31/2024 5,671 (1,175) 4,231 (361) (101) (202) 1,731 1,163 1,564 2,104 118 (177) 336 (303) 14,902 
1/1/2025 1/31/2025 0.7% -2.2% 5.7% -11.3% -1.6% -49.6% 4.7% 9.1% 14.4% 1.3% 3.2% -25.6% 140.0% -13.3% 1.2%
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